Attachment 7 Protection Area Boundary Change Form

Email completed change package to all three of the following:

BLM_AK_AFS_FirePlanning@blm.gov
BLM AK ASSAIR Disposed Phlm 300
BLM AK ACCAIR Dispatch@blm.gov
the Protecting Agency(ies):
have been notified.
inge including:
ooundary change including display map
ge
sdictional Agencies
ges to the Operating Plan, AIWFMP, or other plans or by the boundary change.
eveloped in support of the boundary change
e boundary change including basic metadata (zipped
nistrative Unit
Title
Phone Number
nistrative Unit
Title
Phone Number
Title
1100

ALASKA MASTER COOPERATIVE WILDLAND FIRE MANAGEMENT AND STAFFORD ACT RESPONSE AGREEMENT 2023 ALASKA STATEWIDE OPERATING PLAN

The following steps have been completed by the Alaska Fire Service:	
☐ The Protection Area boundary changes identified and approved above have been made to the official Protection Area layer maintained by BLM-AFS, the AICC Tactical Wall Map, and within WFDSS and other applications; and the change package has been archived.	
BLM-AFS Protection Area layer updated by:	Date:
AICC Tactical Wall Map updated by:	Date:
Change archived by:	Date:
WFDSS update submitted by:	_Date: